
2010 ODACS2010 ODACS  
BOYS’ BASEBALL SCORESBOYS’ BASEBALL SCORES  

ODACS schools are shown in bold type. 
 
 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
   ODACS CHAMPIOINSHIP 
 
 Fri. May 14 Faith vs. Leesburg Leesburg 10 - 0 
 
 
   ODACS Consolation 
 
 Fri. May 14 Keystone vs. Heritage Heritage Forfeit 
 
 
   ODACS SEMIFINAL ROUND 
 
 Fri. May 14 Keystone vs. Leesburg Leesburg 20 - 3 
   Faith vs. Heritage Faith 12 - 7 
 
 
   ODACS PRELIMINARY ROUND 
 
 Mon. May 10 Lighthouse vs. Keystone Keystone 13 - 5 
 
 
   END OF REGULAR SEASON 
 
 Mon. May 3 Keystone vs. Lighthouse Canceled 
   Leesburg vs. Heritage Leesburg 7 - 5 
 
 Fri. April 30 Fresta Valley vs. Leesburg Fresta Valley 6 - 3 
 
 Thur. April 29 Heritage vs. Lighthouse Heritage 11 - 1 
 
 Tue. April 27 Faith vs. Lighthouse Canceled 
 
 Mon. April 26 SVCA vs. Leesburg Canceled 
   FHS vs. Heritage Canceled  
 
 Fri. April 23 Lighthouse vs. Leesburg Leesburg 17 - 3  
 
 Tue. April 20 Leesburg vs. Keystone Keystone 6 - 5 
 
 Mon. April 19 Heritage vs. Leesburg Leesburg 3 - 1 
 
 Sat. April 17 Leesburg vs. Avalon Avalon 17 - 4 
 
 Fri. April 16 Heritage vs. Keystone Heritage 13 - 0 
   Lighthouse vs. Faith Faith 11 - 6 
 
 Tue. April 13 Leesburg vs. Keystone Postponed 
 
 Mon. April 12 FHS vs. Heritage Heritage 6 - 5 
 
 Fri. April 9 Lighthouse vs. Heritage Heritage 16 - 1 
 
 Thur. April 1 Faith vs. Leesburg Leesburg 6 - 5 
   Faith vs. Leesburg Leesburg 11 - 0 
 



2010 ODACS2010 ODACS  
BOYS’ BASEBALL SCORESBOYS’ BASEBALL SCORES  

ODACS schools are shown in bold type. 
 
 Day Date Game Winning Team Score 
 
 Mon. March 29 Heritage vs. Leesburg Postponed 
   Faith vs. Lighthouse Postponed 
 
 Sat. March 27 The Heights vs. Leesburg Leesburg 4 - 1 
 
 Tue. March 23 Lighthouse vs. Keystone Keystone 9 - 5 
   Leesburg vs. Fresta Valley Fresta Valley 5 - 3  
 
 Mon. March 22 Heritage vs. Faith Canceled 
 
 Fri. March 19 Faith vs. Keystone Faith 8 - 7 
 
 Tue. March 16 Leesburg vs. FCHS FCHS 11 - 0 
 
 Mon. March 15 Leesburg vs. Faith Postponed 
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